Victor Taichung - an established ISO-9001 & 14001 company
R
VictorTaichung
R
VictorTaichung
into CNC machining
Vcenter-102
Vturn-20    /26

12. Feed Stop Std.
Program Input
1. Type code EIA / ISO Std.
2. Label Skip Std.
3. Parity Check Std.
4. Control In / Out Std.
5. Optional Block Skip 1
6. Max. Programmable Dimension ±8-Digit
7. Program Number O4-Digit
8. Sequence Number N5-Digit
9. Absolute / Incremental Programming G90/G91
10. Decimal Point Programming / Pocket Calculator Type Decimal Point Programming Std.
11. Input Unit 10 Time Multiply Std.
12. Diameter/radius programming                                     Std.
13. Plane Selection G17, G18, G19
14. Automatic Coordinate System Setting Std.
15. Workpiece Coordinate System G52, G53, G54~G59
16. Direct Drawing Dimension Programming                  Std.
17. G code System A                                                           Std.
18. Chamfering/corner R                                                    Std.
19. Programmable Data Input                                             G10
20. Sub Program Call 10 folds nested
21. Custom Macro B                                                            Std.
22. Canned Cycles                                                              Std.
23. Multiple Repetitive Cycle                                                Std. (G70~G76)
24. Multiple Repetitive Cycle 2 (Pocket profile)                  Opt. (G70-G76)
25. Canned Cycle for Drilling                                              Std.
26. Program Format FANUC std. format
27. Program Stop / Program End M00 / M01 / M02 / M30
Auxiliary Spindle Speed Function:
1. Auxiliary Function Lock Std.
2. High Speed M / S / T Interface Std.
3. Spindle Speed Function Std.
4. Constant Surface Speed Control  Std.
5. Spindle Override 50~120%
6. Actual Spindle Speed Output Std.
7. 1st Spindle Orientation Std.
8. M Code Function M3 digit
9. S Code Function S5 digit
10. T Code Function T2 digit
11. Rigid Tapping (Spindle) Std.
Tool Function & Tool Compensation
1. Tool Function                                                                   T7+1/T6+2digits
2. Tool Offset Pairs ±6-digit 64 pairs
3. Tool Nose Radius Compensation              Std. (G40 / G41 / G42)
4. Tool Geometry/wear Compensation Std.
5. Number of Tool Offsets (in total) 64 sets
6. Automatic Tool Offset                          Not Available
7. Direct Input of Tool Offset Value Measured  B               Std.
Accuracy Compensation
1. Backlash Compensation Rapid Traverse / Cutting Feed
2. Stored Pitch Error Compensation Std.
Edit Operation
1. Part Program Storage Length (in total) 1280 m
2. Number of Registerable programs (in total) 400
3. Part Program Editing Std.
4. Program Protect Std.
5. Background Editing Std.
6. Play back Std.
Setting and Display
1. Status Display Std.
2. Clock Function Std.
3. Current Position Display Std.
4. Program Display Program name 31 characters
5. Parameter Setting and Display Std.
6. Self-Diagnosis Function Std.
7. Alarm Display Std.
8. Alarm History Display 25
9. Operation History Display Std.
10. Help Function Std.
11. Run Hour and Parts Count Display Std.
12. Actual Cutting Feedrate Display Std.